José Garrido
Rene Vazquez

jigd0471@gmail.com
rene.vazquez@gmail.com

1-469-7519
242-2010

Denise LaBelle-Jresurer
& Tom

dlabelle@fastmail.fm
tplabelle@nycap.rr.com

18
78
91
518-281-7581

Dr. Jose J. Macia

jmaciadocs@gmail.com

954-225-4252

Kalvin Cline

kalvindcline@gmail.com

T1-
1-207-1762
8-2

4-

1-

5-3102

Andrew Banarer
Diane Rogers

angels17392@gmail.com

2

3
-9
-681-2475

John Conroy

Bonnie Leis - Vice Presitdent

UNLISTED

561-30
201-988-8721
201-681
unlisted
954-740-9596

Angelina Castaneda
Jose Castaneda

castcesarl23@gmail.com

323-845-5934

Anita Singh

Asinghg2@gmail.com

954-683-1700

For sale

Kaira Espondola -Secretary
Olena latlenko (Tenant)

kairamirella@hotmail.com
UNLISTED

203.572.2709
224.284.4709

Kenneth Doyle
Wildad St. Charles (Tenant)

Ikendoyle@gmail.com
stcharleswildad@gmail.com

267-228-4791
561-726-9795

Ron Christian & Jan Noyes
Sade Roberson (Tenant)

ronchristian34@hotmail.com

00-4798-997-0554
561-710-1173

Michael Lowenthal

mjl321@sbcglobal.net

173-332-3613

Gabriel Noboa
Marcus Mark (Roomate)

noboaga@gmail.com

Wendy Lieber

wendy@contentbacon.com

954-294-6467

Diana Escobar

UNLISTED

UNLISTED

Tom P. Hardaway

tphardaway@att.net

954-299-6097

Sharyn Peach

peachpits007@aol.com

954-309-9493

William Tavares - President
Hera Miranda

billytavares@gmail.com

954.805.2355

Jennifer Quider

Tommie Quider - Board Member

jennifer.quider@gmail.com
tommie.quider@gmail.com

469-544-0216
469-471-8722

Margaret “Peggy” McRae

Liam McRae (Tenant)

mplmcrael@aol.com
limmcraebusiness@aol.com

207-240-1451

Steven Dooley

sdooley.cloud@gmail.com

954-858-6666

Jack & Jane Coulter

susanjanecoulter@gmail.com

519-254-1750

Cheryl Walker

cherylwalker002@gmail.com

248-444-5532

Julian Hernandez
Mason Durban (Tenant)

jwls1292@gmail.com

954-865-1035
502-298-3071

Laura Parent
Jamie Szwiec (Tenant)

Maintenance & Repair

In Case of Emergency contact:

lauraparent@gmail.com
jamieszwiec@gmail.com

Peter Joseph

William Tavares or
Enrique Rubes
Cnergy Property Management

954-621-6323
954-647-0052

954-655-5860

954-299-6097

786-922-7695




